PHILIPS

Lighting

TUV TL Mini - Small
diameter lamps for
residential
applications

TUV TL Mini

TUV TL Mini lamps are slim double-ended UVC (germicidal) lamps used in
residential water and air disinfection units. The small 16 mm diameter of the lamp
allows for a small system design and design flexibility. TUV TL Mini lamps offer
almost constant UV output over their complete lifetime, for maximum security of
disinfection and high system efficacy.

O@éAn

- Security of effective disinfection over the useful lifetime of the lamp

- High system efficacy because it is not required to over-design the purification
system to maintain effectiveness of disinfection

+ Good environmental choice because of lowest amount of mercury

XapakmpIoTIKA

- Short-wave UV radiation with a peak at 253.7 nm (UVC) for disinfection purposes

- Protective inside coating ensures almost constant UV output over the complete
lifetime of the lamp

- Special lamp glass filters out the 185 nm ozone-forming radiation

- Warning sign on lamp indicates that the lamp radiates UVC
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TUV TL Mini

Epappoyn

- Deactivation of bacteria, viruses and other micro-organisms
- Residential drinking water units

- Fish pond water units

- In-duct air treatment units

- Stand alone air purifiers

Mpoeidotroinon & acpaieia

- Evag AapTrTrpag TTou oTrdel gival EQIPETIKA atmifavo va €xel Tidpaan aTnv uyeia oag. Eav ommaael Eévag AauTTrpag, agpiaTte Tov Xwpo yia 30
AETITA KAl AQAIPETTE TA GTTACUEVA KOPUATIA, KOTA TTPOTIUNGN ME yavTia. TOTTOBETAOTE TA O€ PIA TTAACTIKA) GAKOUAQ, KAEIGTE T KOAA Kal
a1roB€aTE TN OTA TTPOG AVOAKUKAWGN ATTOPPIMPATA TNG TTEPIOXNG 00G. MnVv XpnOIYOTTOIEITE NAEKTPIKA TKOUTTA.

Versions

Zxed1aypappa diIaoTagEwv
* Product D (max) C (max) A (max)
/ / TUV 16W 4P SE UNP/32 19 mm 328 mm 3203 mm
—§ // | — g ) TUV 20W 4P SE UNP/32 19,3 mm 4377 mm 430 mm
7/ TUV 25W - 4P SE UNP/32 19,3 mm 556,6 mm 548,9 mm
A
)
C
-
Product D C
/7 TUV TIW FAM/10X25B0X 16mm 2263 mm
a I / I E )] TUV 16W FAM/10X25B0X 16 mm 3025 mm
/7 / * TUV 20W FAM/10X25CC 16mm  4051mm  4027mm  4122mm 398 mm
A TUV 4W FAM/10X25B0X 16mm  150,1mm
g TUV 6W FAM/10X25B0X 16mm  226,3 mm
B TUV 8W FAM/10X25BOX 16mm 3025 mm
g
C
¢ |
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TUV TL Mini

Texvika XapaKTnPIOTIKE QwTIoHOU

AvaBean xpwpdTwy -

KwdIkdg XpwpaTag

‘Eykpion kai Eappoyn

MepiekmkodTTa USPAPYUPOU (Hg) (ovoy.)

Fevikég TTAnpPoQoOpieg
Order Code Full Product Name
64385899 TUV 16W 4P SE UNP/32
26440499 TUV 25W - 4P SE UNP/32
81559700 TUV 20W 4P SE UNP/32
63872427 TUV 4W FAM/10X25BOX
62364527 TUV 6W FAM/10X25BOX

XopakTneIaTIKG NAEKTPIKAG AgIToupyiag
‘Evraon pevparog
Order Code Full Product Name

64385899
26440499

81559700
63872427

62364527

TUV 16W 4P SE UNP/32 0.4A

TUV 25W - 4P SE 035A
UNP/32

TUV 20W 4P SE UNP/32 0,45A
TUV 4W FAM/ 0,17 A
10X25BOX

TUV 6W FAM/ 0,16 A
10X25BOX

Mnxavika e€apmmpara kai MepiBAnua

Order Code
64385899
26440499
81559700
63872427
62364527

Full Product Name

TUV 16W 4P SE UNP/32
TUV 25W - 4P SE UNP/32
TUV 20W 4P SE UNP/32
TUV 4W FAM/10X25BOX
TUV 6W FAM/10X25BOX

TUV

4,4 mg

Bdon-kaAupua
4PINSSINGLEENDED
4PINSSINGLEENDED
4PINSSINGLEENDED
G5

G5

KoravaAwan

Aapmmpa (ovop.) Tdon (ovop.) evépyeiag

43V 15 W
82V 23w
45V 2024 W
29V 45W
42V 6W

ZXrHa AapTrTipa

Ti6

Ti6

Ti6

Ti6

Order Code
62368327
63869427
55965427
81385200

Order Code
62368327

63869427

55965427

81385200

Order Code
62368327
63869427
55965427
81385200

PHILIPS

Full Product Name

TUV 8W FAM/10X25BOX

TUV 16W FAM/10X25BOX
TUV W FAM/10X25BOX
TUV 20W FAM/10X25CC

‘Evraon pedparog

Full Product Name

TUV 8W FAM/ 0,145 A
10X25BOX

TUV 16W FAM/ 04A
10X25BOX

TUV "W FAM/ 04A
10X25BOX

TUV 20W FAM/ 0,450 A
10X25CC

Full Product Name

TUV 8W FAM/10X25BOX

TUV 16W FAM/10X25BOX
TUV 1MW FAM/10X25BOX
TUV 20W FAM/10X25CC
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Bdon-kaAuppa

G5
G5
G5
G5

56 V

43V

34V

45V

Karavaiwon

Aapmrmpa (ovop.) Tdon (ovop.) evépyeiag

71w
15 W
1,5 W
2025 W

ZXrHa AapTrTipa

Ti6

Ti6

Ti6

Ti6
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